Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Colling - (891918) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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03/11/18
08/12/19
26/10/19
16/06/18
14/07/18
20/10/18
18/03/18
30/10/16
27/08/16
18/06/16
20/06/15
20/03/16
19/09/15
15/11/15
23/11/14
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28/09/14
22/06/13
22/04/12
23/06/12
25/09/11
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Date

08/12/19

Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Orion Club Championships 2019

Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Orion Club Championship 2018

Barracudas A B C Short Course Sprints Gala
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Viking Sprints 2016

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet

Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet

Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet

Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Matlock
Uni of Birmingham
Leeds
Sheffield
Edgbaston
Beverley
Beverley
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Leeds
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Sheffield
Leeds
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Leeds
Beverley
Leeds
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Leeds
Beverley

Leeds

Venue

Matlock
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Club Swam Under Level
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Club Swam Under Level

Birm'ham Uni 3
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Orion Club Championships 2019

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Orion Club Championship 2018

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Team Jorvik Viking Spring 2018

Barracudas A B C Short Course Sprints Gala

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Viking Sprints 2016

Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints

Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet

Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet
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